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SHOW OF THE YEAR

Million Dollar Quartet Lawrence Welk Theatre

The Haygoods Clay Cooper Theatre

SIX The Hughes Brother Theatre

Clay Cooper's Country Music Express Clay Cooper Theatre

Grand Jubilee Grand Country Music Hall

Raiding The Country Vault The Starlite Theatre

PRODUCTION SHOW OF THE YEAR

Illusionist - Rick Thomas Andy Williams Performing Arts Center

SHOJI, featuring Christina Lingo Tabuchi Shoji Tabuchi Theatre

Moses Sight and Sound Theatre

Forever Young Americana Theatre

Broadway's Greatist Hits Kings Castle

Clay Cooper's Country Music Express Clay Cooper Theatre

ENTERTAINER OF THE YEAR

Hughes Brothers "it"  Staring the Hughes Brothers The Hughes Brothers Theatre

Shoji Tabuchi SHOJI, featuring Christina Lingo Tabuchi Shoji Tabuchi Theatre

Rick Thomas Illusionist, Rick Thomas Andy Williams Performing Arts Center

SIX SIX - An Orchestra of Human Voices The Hughes Brothers Theatre

The Haygoods The Haygoods Clay Cooper Theatre

Billy Dean Billy Dean & Steel Horses Jim Stafford Theatre

MALE VOCALIST OF THE YEAR

Mike Walker Conway Remembered Hamners Unbelievable Variety Theatre

Shane Vorhaben 50 Years of Kenny Rogers Jerry Presley's God and Country Theatre

Dave Lawrence Rock & Roll Revival Jim Stafford Theatre

Jeff Brandt Hamner's Unbelievable Variety Show Hamners Unbelievable Variety Theatre

Billy Yates Raiding the Country Vault The Starlite Theatre

Todd Bradshow Branson's Famous Baldknobbers Branson Famous Theatre

FEMALE VOCALIST OF THE YEAR

Tammy Beebee The Branson Famous Baldknobbers Branson's Famous Theatre

CJ Newsom Patsy Cline and Friends Americana Theatre

Kari Garrison Clay Cooper's Country Music Express Clay Cooper Theatre

Katy Lynn Buck Trent Morning Show Branson's Famous Theatre

Sarah Tweed Million Dollar Quartet Lawrence Welk Theatre

Nadia Cole AYO - Voices of Glory The Starlite Theatre

BAND OF THE YEAR

Country Express Band Clay Cooper's Country Music Express Clay Cooper Theatre

Branson's Famous Band The Branson Famous Baldknobbers Branson Famous Theatre

Steel Horses Billy Dean & Steel Horses Jim Stafford Theatre

Grand Country Band Grand Jubilee Grand Country Music Hall

All Hands on Deck Orchestra All Hands on Deck The Dutton Family Theatre

#1 Hits of the 60's Hitmen Band #1 Hits of the 60's & 50's, too Clay Cooper Theatre

MUSIC TRACK PRODUCTION 

SHOW OF THE YEAR Dublin's Irish Tenors and Celtic Ladies Kings Castle

Forevery Young Americana Theatre

Magnificent 7 Variety Show Hamners Unbelievable Variety Theatre
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Broadway - The Greatest Hits Kings Castle

A Janice Martin Cirque Show Americana Theatre

Hamner's Unbelievable Variety Show Hamners Unbelievable Variety Theatre

VOCAL GROUP OF THE YEAR

Statler Brothers Revisited Jerry Presley's God and Country Theatre

Liverpool Legends The Caravelle Theatre

New South The Grand Country Music Hall

AYO - Voices of Glory The Starlite Theatre

Hughes Brothers Hughes Brothers Family Theatre

SIX Hughes Brothers Family Theatre

GOSPEL GROUP OF THE YEAR

New South New South Gospel Show Grand Country Music Hall

"Elvis Lives" Gospel Revival "Elvis Lives" Gospel Revival Jerry Presley's God and Country Theatre

Oh Happy Day - Goin' back to Gospel The Hughes Family Theatre

Pierce Arrow The Pierce Arrow Show Pierce Arrow Theatre

Ayo Voices of Glory Starlite Theatre

Tammy & Tonya Bilyeu Ozarks Gospel Grand Country Music Hall

VOCAL DUO OF THE YEAR

Gordy & Debbie A Tribute to George Strait Dinner Show Uptown Café

Wade & Teresa Landry Wade & Teresa Show The Wheelhouse Showroom

Shane Vorhaben & Dave Sanders Good Ol' Boys Jerry Presley's God and Country Theatre

Luke Menard & Jackie Brown Grand Jubilee Grand Country Music Hall

Tammy & Tonya Bilyeu Ozarks Country Grand Country Music Hall

Melody Hart & Billy Yates Raiding the Country Vault Starlite Theatre

COMEDIAN OF THE YEAR

Matt Gumm Clay Cooper's Country Music Express Clay Cooper Theatre

Terry Sanders Classic Country's Patsy Cline & Friends Americana Theatre

Comedy Jamboree Grand Country Music Hall

Jordan Gabriel Doug Gabriel Show The Pierce Arrow Theatre

James Sibley The Pierce Arrow Show The Pierce Arrow Theatre

Matt Levingston and Gareth Sever Buckets & Boards Starlite Theatre

FIDDLE PLAYER OF THE YEAR

Nathan Adgeppa Baldknobbers Branson Famous Theatre

Wayne Massengale Grand Jubilee Grand Country Music Hall

Janice Martin A Janice Martin Cirque Show Americana Theatre

Melody Hart Raiding the Country Vault The Starlite Theatre

Amy Dutton The Duttons Dutton Family Theatre

Dean Church Country on the Lake Showboat Branson Belle

LEAD PLAYER OF THE YEAR

Steve Ragsdale Rock & Roll Revival Jim Stafford Theatre

Chad Cathell Grand Jubilee Grand Country Music Hall

Josh Carroll Patsy Cline & Friends Americana Theatre

Drew Webber AYO - Voices of Glory Starlite Theatre

Dino Strunk Doug Gabriel Show The Pierce Arrow Theatre

Gary Koreiba, Kim Boyce 
Allen  Asbury & Debra Paxton 

Shannon Thomason,  
Justin Sifford & Andy  Parks 
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Greg Moody Cajun Connection Silver Dollar City

BASS PLAYER OF THE YEAR

Bill Foster Elvis Lives!  Jerry Presley Jerry Presley's God and Country Theatre

Steve Leach Billy Dean & Steel Horses Jim Stafford Theatre

Austin Wilson Country on the Lake Showboat Branson Belle

Michelle Poe Raiding the Country Vault Starlite Theatre

Larry Allred Grand Jubilee Grand Country Music Hall

Dave Clark Clay Cooper's Country Music Express Clay Cooper Theatre

INSTRUMENTALIST OF THE YEAR

Bobby Blackburn Pierce Arrow The Pierce Arrow Theatre

Dr. Scott Kwapiszeski Raiding the Country Vault The Starlite Theatre

Jamie Haage Grand Jubilee Grand Country Music Hall

Tim Dutton The Duttons Dutton Family Theatre

Jonathon Black Clay Cooper's Country Music Express The Clay Cooper Theatre

Norm Carlson Urban Cowboy Reunion Mickey Gilley's Grand Shangai Theatre

KEYBOARD PLAYER OF THE YEAR

Jim Garstang Conway Remembered Hamner's Unbelievable Variety Theatre

Michael W. Davis Grand Jubilee Grand Country Music Hall

Darrell Croy Rock and Roll Revival Jim Stafford Theatre

Andy Oberg Cajun Connection Silver Dollar City

David Smith Raiding the Country Vault Starlite Theatre

Cody Titus Good Ol' Boys Jerry Presley's God and Country Theatre

DRUMMER OF THE YEAR

Rob Blackburn Grand Jubilee & Down Home Country Grand Country Music Hall

Dino Phillips The Haygoods Clay Cooper Theatre

Paul Oney Statler Brothers Revisited Jerry Presley's God and Country Theatre

Will Henderson Cajun Connection Silver Dollar City

Pete Generous Raiding the Country Vault Starlite Theatre

Doug Clifford Take It To The Limit Eagles Tribute Tribute Theatre

STEEL PLAYER OF THE YEAR

Gene Mulvaney Grand Jubilee Grand Country Music Hall

Dr. Scott Kwapiszeski Raiding the Country Vault The Starlite Theatre

Greg Moody Cajun Connection Silver Dollar City

George Geiser George Jones Tribute Show Lil' Opry Theatre - IMAX

Bob Tutle Hank Williams Revisited Caravell Theatre

Michael T. Hermsmyer Urban Cowboy Reunion Mickey Gilley's Grand Shangai Theatre

MORNING SHOW OF THE YEAR

Buck Trent Branson's Famous Theatre



 2017 BRANSON TERRY MUSIC AWARDS NOMINEES

Down Home Country Grand Country Music Hall

Doug Gabriel Show Pierce Arrow Theatre

AYO - Voices of Glory The Starlite Theatre

All Hands on Deck The Dutton Theatre

50 Years of Kenny Rogers Jerry Presley's God and Country Theatre

MATINEE SHOW OF THE YEAR

Forever Young Americana Theatre

Golden Sounds of the Platters The Tribute Theatre

Hot Rods & High Heels The Clay Cooper Theatre

A Janice Martin Cirque Show Americana Theatre

Comedy Jamboree The Grand Country Music Hall

#1 Hits of the 60's & 50's, too Clay Cooper Theatre

DINNER SHOW OF THE YEAR

A Tribute to George Strait Dinner Show Uptown Café

Country on the Lake Showboat Branson Belle

The Wade & Teresa Show The Wheelhouse Showroom

Celebrate Showboat Branson Belle

Kenny Parrott Buckingham's

LITTLE BIG SHOW OF THE YEAR

Sons of Britches Lil' Opry Theatre - IMAX

Carpenters Once More Historic Owens Theatre

50 Years of Kenny Rogers Jerry Presley's God and Country Theatre

A Tribute to George Strait Dinner Show Uptown Café 

Dreams…A Classic Rock Fantasy Dream Theatre

The Peterson Family Lil' Opry Theatre - IMAX

TRIBUTE SHOW OF THE YEAR

Legends In Concert Dick Clark's American Bandstand Theatre

Conway Remembered Hamner's Unbelievable Variety Theatre

Elvis Lives!  Jerry Presley Aloha Jerry Presley's God and Country Theatre

Dreams…A Classic Rock Fantasy Dream Theatre

Patsy Cline & Friends Americana Theatre

Hank Williams Revisited The Caravelle Theatre


